
SKSC IDPA - March 2026
2026-03-14
Match Results - Combined

Combined

Match Final 1: One Hand Standards -
SKSC 1 2: High Anxiety - SKSC 2 3: Hallway Hustle - SKSC 3 4: Right Stage Wrong Day -

SKSC 4
5: Caught Off Guard - SKSC

5 6: Boxed In - SKSC 6 7: Working late - SKSC 7 8: Jail House Mayhem -
SKSC 8 Warm up - SKSC Stage 9

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Trevino, Rick A1024046 MA CO 134.10 16.10 2 18.10 2 18.15 18.15 1 21.07 21.07 18 13.51 13.51 1 14.41 14.41 1 13.99 13.99 1 15.15 2 17.15 1 11.95 11.95 1 5.77 5.77 5
2 Harig, Nicholas A933942 MA CO 137.17 15.91 2 17.91 1 19.14 1 20.14 6 15.87 1 16.87 8 14.13 1 15.13 3 13.46 1 14.46 2 14.14 2 16.14 4 17.34 1 18.34 3 12.58 12.58 3 5.60 5.60 4
3 Stoops, Andrew A882675 MA SSP 146.01 19.04 1 20.04 4 19.35 1 20.35 7 15.68 15.68 4 16.90 16.90 8 13.75 2 15.75 6 14.54 3 17.54 6 17.33 1 18.33 2 13.89 1 14.89 8 5.53 1 6.53 9
4 JOOSTBERNS, NATHAN A1030203 EX CO 156.64 25.38 1 26.38 11 23.39 23.39 10 16.71 16.71 5 17.02 17.02 10 14.73 1 15.73 5 15.00 1 16.00 3 19.57 1 20.57 6 13.81 13.81 4 6.03 1 7.03 13
5 Kimble, Stacy A638952 EX SSP 156.90 20.66 8 28.66 16 18.61 2 20.61 8 15.03 15.03 3 15.01 1 16.01 6 13.16 2 15.16 4 17.79 2 19.79 12 19.29 3 22.29 12 14.17 14.17 6 5.18 5.18 1
6 Harig, Nicholas A933942 EX SSP 159.26 18.82 8 26.82 13 17.67 1 18.67 2 13.33 1 14.33 1 15.99 15.99 5 16.21 16.21 7 17.47 2 19.47 11 19.58 5.00 24.58 17 12.64 5.00 17.64 17 5.55 5.55 3
7 Barricklow, Dan A737815 MA SSP 159.46 17.64 9 26.64 12 18.26 1 19.26 4 12.97 2 14.97 2 13.12 2 15.12 2 12.98 3 3.00 18.98 17 14.00 5 19.00 9 14.04 7 21.04 7 10.87 4 3.00 17.87 18 4.58 2 6.58 10
8 Moore, Chiren AXXXXXX EX CO 160.73 17.28 3 20.28 5 18.12 2 20.12 5 19.08 19.08 13 14.92 2 16.92 9 15.36 1 16.36 8 16.06 2 18.06 7 16.86 7 3.00 26.86 25 14.37 2 16.37 9 5.68 1 6.68 11
9 Inglat, Connor A1031463 EX CO 162.25 21.07 13 34.07 26 20.92 1 21.92 9 15.48 2 17.48 11 16.43 16.43 7 16.87 16.87 11 14.38 1 15.38 2 18.36 3 21.36 9 12.47 12.47 2 6.27 6.27 8

10 Kline, Nathan A1011259 EX CO 163.69 21.20 4 25.20 8 21.75 3 24.75 11 17.29 17.29 9 15.62 15.62 4 13.57 1 14.57 3 16.43 2 18.43 8 18.13 3 21.13 8 15.01 1 3.00 19.01 22 6.69 1 7.69 17
11 Kimble, Stacy A638952 EX CCP 164.73 18.61 2 20.61 6 22.38 3 25.38 12 15.37 2 17.37 10 22.16 3.00 25.16 27 14.50 2 16.50 9 16.94 16.94 5 18.92 1 3.00 22.92 13 13.50 1 14.50 7 5.35 5.35 2
12 Bechtel, Jason A33181 EX SSP 170.98 17.67 13 30.67 17 18.89 18.89 3 15.16 3 18.16 12 17.12 4 21.12 13 13.98 4 17.98 14 17.41 2 19.41 10 18.46 2 20.46 5 14.38 2 16.38 10 7.91 7.91 20
13 Baker, Derrick A47855 SS CO 181.90 28.02 6 34.02 25 24.48 2 26.48 14 15.80 1 16.80 6 17.87 2 19.87 11 16.59 16.59 10 17.47 5 5.00 27.47 26 18.08 1 19.08 4 13.08 1 14.08 5 7.51 7.51 15
14 Sanders, Brad A09828 EX CO 192.97 26.97 6 3.00 35.97 31 27.28 1 28.28 16 21.30 21.30 21 20.35 20.35 12 19.38 19.38 18 19.73 1 20.73 14 22.01 22.01 11 16.94 16.94 15 8.01 8.01 21
15 Baker, Derrick A47855 SS CCP 193.46 20.75 10 30.75 18 22.98 8 30.98 22 16.52 4 20.52 17 18.00 4 22.00 16 15.95 3 18.95 16 19.45 3 22.45 18 19.39 5 24.39 15 13.63 3 16.63 12 6.79 6.79 12
16 Baca, Michael A08392 SS SSP 194.25 23.31 1 24.31 7 24.35 6 30.35 20 20.49 1 21.49 22 20.59 1 21.59 14 16.98 1 17.98 13 22.02 2 24.02 20 23.38 5 28.38 29 17.30 1 18.30 20 7.83 7.83 19
17 Baca, Michael A08392 SS ESP 203.73 23.34 4 27.34 14 26.08 4 30.08 18 21.30 21.30 20 20.96 2 22.96 17 17.44 5 3.00 25.44 30 21.50 1 22.50 19 23.63 1 24.63 18 18.69 2 20.69 25 8.79 8.79 27
18 Baker, Drew A1010793 SS CO 203.84 24.80 7 31.80 21 29.07 6 3.00 38.07 33 19.70 19.70 15 24.54 24.54 26 17.30 1 18.30 15 22.23 22.23 17 21.88 3 24.88 20 15.67 1 16.67 13 7.65 7.65 16
19 Brooks, Riley A1031938 SS CO 210.47 20.35 8 28.35 15 30.65 1 31.65 23 21.36 1 22.36 29 21.50 5.00 26.50 32 17.88 3 10.00 30.88 42 21.52 21.52 15 22.83 3 25.83 23 17.42 17.42 16 5.96 5.96 6
20 Warmbier, Michael A1029011 SS CO 211.72 33.49 2 35.49 29 25.48 3 28.48 17 22.03 3.00 25.03 34 22.54 1 23.54 19 17.50 3.00 20.50 20 21.59 21.59 16 25.86 25.86 24 20.49 20.49 23 10.74 10.74 35
21 Thompson, Andrew A41672 NV PCC 217.06 19.48 3 3.00 25.48 9 36.06 1 5.00 42.06 42 21.11 21.11 19 23.59 23.59 20 19.48 2 5.00 26.48 34 23.85 2 25.85 22 24.45 24.45 16 15.62 1 16.62 11 11.42 11.42 37
22 Baker, Owen A958926 MM CCP 217.08 21.36 10 31.36 20 24.14 10 3.00 37.14 32 18.06 2 20.06 16 20.54 4 5.00 29.54 39 21.79 2 23.79 27 21.61 6 27.61 28 21.73 2 23.73 14 14.70 2 16.70 14 7.15 7.15 14
23 Fields, Wesley AXXXXX UN CO 217.60 25.65 3 5.00 33.65 22 32.48 32.48 24 20.88 1 21.88 24 22.38 2 6.00 30.38 40 17.03 3.00 20.03 19 23.50 2 25.50 21 24.65 24.65 19 16.64 1 3.00 20.64 24 8.39 8.39 25
24 Bury, Thomas AXXXXX UN CO 222.05 21.31 7 3.00 31.31 19 23.75 6 3.00 32.75 25 26.10 1 27.10 39 24.41 24.41 25 20.75 1 21.75 22 19.98 19.98 13 25.77 3.00 28.77 30 18.67 1 8.00 27.67 40 7.31 1 8.31 23
25 Bloomfield, Chantz A1028957 SS CCP 228.32 24.50 10 34.50 27 26.11 1 3.00 30.11 19 18.91 4 22.91 31 24.12 24.12 22 25.37 4 5.00 34.37 45 24.48 3 27.48 27 23.43 2 25.43 21 15.62 6.00 21.62 28 7.78 7.78 18
26 Frank, Hagen A293269 SS SSP 228.43 34.40 2 36.40 32 32.99 1 33.99 26 22.10 22.10 27 26.21 26.21 31 22.07 1 23.07 25 24.29 2 26.29 24 27.10 2 29.10 32 20.65 2 22.65 32 8.62 8.62 26
27 Baker, Kent A234103 SS CCP 228.64 19.53 17 36.53 33 27.26 4 3.00 34.26 27 20.25 2 22.25 28 22.93 3 25.93 29 23.60 3 26.60 35 21.40 7 28.40 30 18.69 3 21.69 10 15.95 7 22.95 34 8.03 2 10.03 33
28 Bechtel, Jason A33181 EX CDP 230.15 32.48 8 40.48 38 26.12 2 28.12 15 15.31 4 19.31 14 21.37 3 24.37 24 19.62 3 5.00 27.62 37 23.60 9 32.60 36 18.42 12 30.42 34 15.11 6 21.11 26 6.12 6.12 7
29 Hamann, Nathan A1034400 MM SSP 236.80 25.48 18 43.48 40 28.44 6 34.44 28 15.05 7 22.05 26 19.15 4 23.15 18 22.72 3 25.72 32 29.08 4 33.08 38 25.67 2 27.67 26 18.25 18.25 19 7.96 1 8.96 29
30 Kline, Nathan A1011259 SS CDP 237.25 25.57 9 3.00 37.57 36 25.45 5 30.45 21 15.86 1 16.86 7 19.70 2 21.70 15 14.61 1 10.00 25.61 31 24.66 8 10.00 42.66 42 20.03 9 29.03 31 19.27 2 3.00 24.27 37 7.10 2 9.10 30
31 Tema, Josh AXXXXX UN CO 237.65 32.85 1 33.85 24 32.19 3 35.19 29 27.25 27.25 40 26.09 26.09 30 20.75 4 24.75 29 28.84 2 30.84 33 27.06 1 28.06 28 21.21 1 22.21 31 9.41 9.41 31
32 Smith, Dave A44033 MM CO 239.82 23.90 12 35.90 30 31.85 6 3.00 40.85 37 21.74 21.74 23 19.62 4 23.62 21 15.97 2 17.97 12 20.93 7 27.93 29 34.71 2 36.71 42 17.77 1 18.77 21 8.33 8 16.33 45
33 Hamann, Nathan A1034400 NV CCP 242.25 27.29 10 37.29 35 25.74 25.74 13 22.58 22.58 30 27.11 27.11 35 21.84 21.84 23 28.59 4 5.00 37.59 40 26.51 5 31.51 38 21.73 1 22.73 33 8.86 7 15.86 44
34 Baker, Drew A1010793 MM CCP 244.83 22.79 14 36.79 34 29.84 9 5.00 43.84 43 21.54 4 25.54 36 22.08 5 27.08 34 16.75 5 21.75 21 24.54 2 26.54 25 25.75 5 30.75 35 20.36 1 21.36 27 8.18 3 11.18 36
35 Hickok, Mike Axxxx UN CO 251.82 32.84 1 33.84 23 34.93 4 38.93 36 21.44 5 3.00 29.44 42 26.71 1 3.00 30.71 41 25.24 2 27.24 36 25.40 6 31.40 34 25.51 25.51 22 22.37 2 24.37 38 10.38 10.38 34
36 Frank, Hagen A293269 SS CDP 251.96 36.60 7 43.60 41 35.13 6 41.13 40 21.93 21.93 25 26.81 26.81 33 20.89 1 21.89 24 29.24 3 32.24 35 30.01 2 32.01 39 23.17 1 24.17 36 8.18 8.18 22
37 Barricklow, Kaleb A1036366 NV ESP 253.10 31.86 3 34.86 28 29.11 4 8.00 41.11 39 24.00 24.00 33 21.91 1 6.00 28.91 38 22.17 2 24.17 28 23.91 11 34.91 39 25.94 2 27.94 27 20.25 3 23.25 35 6.95 7 13.95 41
38 Rodriguez, Jo AXXXXX UN CO 260.76 35.81 5 40.81 39 35.22 35.22 30 28.31 1 29.31 41 28.08 28.08 36 21.62 6.00 27.62 38 27.57 3.00 30.57 32 28.92 2 30.92 36 22.46 6.00 28.46 41 9.77 9.77 32
39 Joubert, Gerald A1002223 NV SSP 267.47 26.36 12 38.36 37 33.52 5 38.52 35 19.61 6 25.61 37 24.12 24.12 23 21.63 6 27.63 39 37.22 3 40.22 41 24.66 7 3.00 34.66 41 17.03 13 30.03 43 8.32 8.32 24
40 Baker, Randy A1021054 NV SSP 300.88 37.06 22 5.00 64.06 46 40.43 1 41.43 41 22.81 1 23.81 32 37.76 1 38.76 42 27.80 27.80 41 30.93 2 32.93 37 33.23 33.23 40 24.73 1 25.73 39 13.13 13.13 40
41 Ritchie, Jeff Axxxxx NV PCC 303.15 18.05 1 19.05 3 32.06 1 3.00 36.06 31 24.20 1 25.20 35 25.74 25.74 28 25.73 2 27.73 40 106.27 1 107.27 49 30.18 1 31.18 37 20.10 2 22.10 30 8.82 8.82 28
42 Thompson, Andrew A41672 MM SSP 310.85 42.35 18 60.35 45 44.40 4 3.00 51.40 46 25.83 25.83 38 28.45 28.45 37 23.07 23.07 26 25.92 4 29.92 31 34.01 4 5.00 43.01 43 26.41 5 31.41 44 16.41 1 17.41 48
43 La, Kara AXXXXX EX CO 360.06 55.20 9 64.20 47 40.02 1 41.02 38 35.31 35.31 43 41.09 2 43.09 43 32.94 32.94 44 45.99 4 49.99 45 42.17 1 43.17 44 33.98 33.98 45 15.36 1 16.36 46
44 Rose, Serghii AXXXXX UN CO 378.75 40.18 12 52.18 43 40.71 4 44.71 44 35.37 2 6.00 43.37 46 41.27 1 3.00 45.27 44 31.77 1 3.00 35.77 46 37.92 6 43.92 43 47.67 3 50.67 48 37.56 2 6.00 45.56 48 17.30 17.30 47
45 Perez, Juan AXXXXX UN SSP 386.16 41.27 12 13.00 66.27 48 46.57 2 48.57 45 36.09 36.09 44 45.80 3 48.80 46 30.29 2 32.29 43 49.73 2 51.73 47 44.80 3 47.80 46 38.35 2 40.35 46 9.26 5 14.26 43
46 Vantluka, Eugene A1017930 UN ESP 406.53 43.05 8 6.00 57.05 44 47.66 8 3.00 58.66 47 39.04 5 44.04 47 36.73 1 11.00 48.73 45 32.25 4 3.00 39.25 47 41.79 9 50.79 46 36.21 8 3.00 47.21 45 31.68 5 10.00 46.68 49 14.12 14.12 42
47 Thompson, Alexa A1021090 NV SSP 423.95 35.57 14 49.57 42 50.37 20 70.37 49 31.94 13 44.94 48 36.44 16 5.00 57.44 48 41.06 11 10.00 62.06 49 39.96 10 49.96 44 40.66 8 48.66 47 22.52 7 29.52 42 10.43 1 11.43 38
48 Thompson, Angela A50340 MM CCP 477.39 45.15 27 72.15 49 61.14 5 66.14 48 36.71 2 38.71 45 50.91 1 51.91 47 37.50 18 5.00 60.50 48 40.56 20 5.00 65.56 48 51.89 5 56.89 49 37.60 7 44.60 47 18.93 2 20.93 49
49 Smith, Dave A44033 SS NFC 2200.61 20.27 6 26.27 10 30.39 5 3.00 38.39 34 999.00 5 3.00 1007.00 49 999.00 3 10.00 1012.00 49 14.92 8 3.00 25.92 33 19.28 4 3.00 26.28 23 28.02 2 30.02 33 19.00 3 22.00 29 9.73 3 12.73 39
50 (DQ) Gregg, Michael A1036640 UN CO - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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